:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9407179

Jun 30, 2024 01:20 (UTC)

In epoch 293,974 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 632449 - 0.018897542 ETH®
63.70 USD

2 632450 - 0.018886627 ETH®
63.67 USD

3 632451 - 0.018909326 ETH®
63.74 USD

4 632452 - 0.018882983 ETH®
63.65 USD

S 632453 - 0.018899073 ETH&®
63.71 USD

6 632454 - 0.018852618 ETH®
63.55 USD

7 632455 - 0.018887393 ETH®
63.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9407179
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/293974
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632449
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632450
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632451
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632452
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632453
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632454
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632455

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

632456

632457

632458

632459

632460

632461

632462

632463

632464

Validator Id

390683

Amount

- 0.018896896
63.70 USD

- 0.018878589
63.64 USD

- 0.018837869
63.50 USD

- 0.063775345
215.00 USD

- 0.018895092
63.70 USD

- 0.018879438
63.64 USD

- 0.018896267
63.70 USD

- 0.018927692
63.81 USD

- 0.018878829
63.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.045256898
152.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632456
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632457
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632458
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632459
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632460
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632461
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632462
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632463
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/632464
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/390683

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



