

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-18 23:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9407179</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 30, 2024 · 01:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>293,974</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>632449</u>	- 0.018897542 ETH ⊘ 63.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>632450</u>	- 0.018886627 ETH ⊘ 63.67 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>632451</u>	- 0.018909326 ETH ⊘ 63.74 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>632452</u>	- 0.018882983 ETH ⊘ 63.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>632453</u>	- 0.018899073 ETH ⊘ 63.71 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>632454</u>	- 0.018852618 ETH ⊘ 63.55 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>632455</u>	- 0.018887393 ETH ⊘ 63.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>632456</u>	- 0.018896896 ETH ③ 63.70 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>632457</u>	- 0.018878589 ETH ③ 63.64 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>632458</u>	- 0.018837869 ETH ③ 63.50 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>632459</u>	- 0.063775345 ETH ③ 215.00 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>632460</u>	- 0.018895092 ETH ⊘ 63.70 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>632461</u>	- 0.018879438 ETH ⊘ 63.64 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>632462</u>	- 0.018896267 ETH ⊘ 63.70 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>632463</u>	- 0.018927692 ETH ⊘ 63.81 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>632464</u>	- 0.018878829 ETH 🔗 63.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	390683	+ 0.045256898 ETH 🔗
		152.57 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.